
FOB LAVAL CDN$920 - 412

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

DURABLE SQUARE TABLE 36 x 36 inch R6427
DURABLE SQUARE TABLE 36''
KOU YCZ-86

HDPE & steel tube with dia of 28mm and thickness of 1.0mm
SIZE:860*860*Height740*Thickness 45 mm
BOX: 875*875 *55mm	

CANADA 2023
The table is 9403.70.90.00, o% duties

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

SHANGHAI, CHINA

1600

1386

1924

2199

687

34 x 34 X 29 in

36.5 X 36.5 X 2 in

1 Box            20 Lbs

21 lbs 1.455 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
R6427 0 57076 06427 6 WHITE 20 Lbs 21 Lbs 1.455 1 


